
Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 104977257

Data publicarii	28.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.164,29 RON - 1.164,29 RON

Descriere: 1 6001534 SURUB LEMN 4X70 07101D4007000 50,00 BUC 0,31 15,56 19 2,94 2 6000242
SURUB LEMN 3,5X25 07101D3502500 60,00 BUC 0,04 2,52 19 0,48 3 6035482
POLICARBONAT 2P 10MM UV 3X2,1 BRONZ ESP 4,00 COL 246,22 984,87 19 187,13 4 4007529
OSB-3 2500X1250X10MM 2,00 BUC 45,55 91,09 19 17,31 5 6022168 CHERESTEA NERIND. M
A/B 3000X46X46MM 4,00 BUC 17,56 70,25 19 13,35
